5
Air Switch Disconnectors Ex9ASD
	■ Air Switch Disconnectors Ex9ASD
	■ Tested according to IEC / EN 60947-3
	■ Rated current up to 4000 A
	■ Short-circuit making capacity Icm
up to 187 kA
	■ Rated withstand short-circuit current Icw

fore, it is possible to use the fully compatible range of internal and external accessories such as control coils
UVT, SHT and XF, auxiliary contacts and others.
Type Key
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
A
Product
A: ACB
based
device
40
Frame size
16: to 1600 A
25: to 2500 A
32: to 4000 A
4000
Rated
current
630 A
800 A
1000 A
1250 A
1600 A
2000 A
2500 A
3200 A
4000 A
3P
Poles
3P
4P
D/O
Version
F: Fixed
D/O: With-
drawable
SD
Function
Switch
disconnector
6
Air Switch Disconnectors Ex9ASD
3P	 630 A		  113376	 Ex9ASD16 3P F 630	 1
3P	 800 A		  113377	 Ex9ASD16 3P F 800	 1
3P	 1000 A		  113378	 Ex9ASD16 3P F 1000	 1
3P	 1250 A		  113379	 Ex9ASD16 3P F 1250	 1
3P	 1600 A		  113380	 Ex9ASD16 3P F 1600	 1
4P	 630 A		  113386	 Ex9ASD16 4P F 630	 1
4P	 800 A		  113387	 Ex9ASD16 4P F 800	 1
4P	 1000 A		  113388	 Ex9ASD16 4P F 1000	 1
4P	 1250 A		  113389	 Ex9ASD16 4P F 1250	 1
4P	 1600 A		  113390	 Ex9ASD16 4P F 1600	 1
Poles	 Rated current In	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
Fixed version, frame size A16
3P	 3200 A		  113397	 Ex9ASD40 3P F 3200	 1
3P	 4000 A		  113398	 Ex9ASD40 3P F 4000	 1
4P	 3200A		  113405	 Ex9ASD40 4P F 3200	 1
4P	 4000 A		  113406	 Ex9ASD40 4P F 4000	 1
Poles	 Rated current In	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
Fixed version, frame size A40
3P	 1000 A		  113902	 Ex9ASD25 3P F 1000	 1
3P	 1250 A		  113903	 Ex9ASD25 3P F 1250	 1
3P	 1600 A		  113904	 Ex9ASD25 3P F 1600	 1
3P	 2000 A		  113905	 Ex9ASD25 3P F 2000	 1
3P	 2500 A		  113906	 Ex9ASD25 3P F 2500	 1
4P	 1000 A		  113912	 Ex9ASD25 4P F 1000	 1
4P	 1250 A		  113913	 Ex9ASD25 4P F 1250	 1
4P	 1600 A		  113914	 Ex9ASD25 4P F 1600	 1
4P	 2000 A		  113915	 Ex9ASD25 4P F 2000	 1
4P	 2500 A		  113916	 Ex9ASD25 4P F 2500	 1
Poles	 Rated current In	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing